Surface & Suspended
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 220-240V
• Diffuser Type Microprismatic
• CRI >85
• Power Factor >0.98
• Operating Temp. -20 to +65°C
• Materials Steel & Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP40
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 100,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 350Lm
Proteus
College Style Linear
Proteus
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
P2-WS2-1200NW 1200mm (4ft.)
24W 140Lm/cW 3360Lm
4000K
30W 140Lm/cW 4200Lm
36W 140Lm/cW 5040Lm
42W 140Lm/cW 5880Lm
P2-WS2-1500NW 1500mm (5ft.)
36W 140Lm/cW 5040Lm
4000K
44W 140Lm/cW 6160Lm
52W 140Lm/cW 7280Lm
60W 140Lm/cW 8400Lm
P2-WS2-1800NW 1800mm (6ft.)
36W 140Lm/cW 5040m
4000K
44W 140Lm/cW 6160Lm
52W 140Lm/cW 7280Lm
60W 140Lm/cW 8400Lm
Net Weight Length (A) Ft.
3.2kg 1200mm 4ft.
4kg 1500mm 5ft.
4.8kg 1800mm 6ft.
Photometric DataDimensions
Options Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/MT/ST
PIR Sensor +/PIR
Emergency & PIR
Sensor
+/PIR/MT/ST
Dimming Options On Request
205mm
68mm
A
Proteus Features
Wattage
Switchable
BESA
Mounting Points
Microprismatic Diffuser
(Low Glare)
Conduit
Side Entry
10
Energy Efficiency Rating
P2-WS2-1200NW P2-WS2-1800NW
P2-WS2-1500NW
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
C